POLK COUNTY, TEXAS
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2016

New Year’s DAY .......oveveveeriiiiiiiieieeieniiiiiiiiinnnaenss Friday, January 1, 2016
(approved in 2015 Schedule)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day....ccecovvirvcicerasiorenes Monday, January 18, 2016
President’s Day..c.corececersersrosornessscssossrsssanes Monday, February 15, 2016
Easter (Good Friday) ..cceeeeveceersrsecccncacscccccneacennes Friday, March 25, 2016
METODTIBL DAY .covecivnvensersnranasnrsssssssssvrnsavessnsonens Monday, May 30, 2016
Independence DAy .....cciceeceiercccensisnccnricinsinonsraaces Monday, July 4, 2016
LBDOT DBY & 0o cornonnn vs pims po v 43 56 555 6s b svnanommnsas Monday, September 5, 2016
COlUMDLIS DAY ..cvrevirersssrivssnsinsrosievonysnsssarnes Monday, October 10, 2016
Votarans DAY .....cicimsiscsiainssvessas snanns ve ve onuvs Friday, November 11, 2016
ThERKSEIVING cau sosviom vava s oranos oo pe sevnbnsoranes Thursday, November 24, 2016
........................................................ and Friday, November 25, 2016
CIPISEITRE: ..o oo s st arbabions i s 56-FU0 S A SRR ST 5 Friday, December 23, 2016
Saturday 24™ (Christmas Eve) - Sunday 25" (Christmas Day)
........................................................... Monday, December 26, 2016
New Year’s Day (Sunday) ....cceeeevivennnns (observed) Monday, January 2, 2017

APPROVED by the Polk County Commissioners Court
In a Regular Session held November 10, 2015

THIS SCHEDULE IS POSTED ANNUALLY ON THE COUNTY’S WEBSITE - WWW.CO.POLK.TX.US
FOR INFORMATION RELATING TO THE COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE, CONTACT THE COUNTY JUDGE'S
OFFICE (936) 327-6813




